Pinellas
LOLIN ﬁl} Change Order
To Rehabilitation Work Contract

Change Order Number: _Gray RTTB

In connection with the contract dated: _ March 2, 2020 , for rehabilitation of
the property located at:

5244 46th St N., St. Petersburg, FL 33714
Owned by: Wesley Dylan Grey & Brenda L Gray

+/- DOLLAR
PAGE TYPE OF WORK ADJUSTMENT

a time-only extension request for notice to proceed dated 4/9/2020

TOTALS:

Contract is hereby increased / decreased: ($ ). Contract time is hereby
extended 90 days, making the new contract completion date: 10/7/2020

The aforementioned change and work affected thereby are subject to all contract stipulations
and covenants. This change order is made a part of the contract dated above and the parties
have hereunto set their signatures:

) ,
T uxu@ 03/0¥] 2020

Construction Comipany/Contractors’ Signature Date of Change Order
_ 1= 7 = 0SS
Homeogyvner’s/Si Date
/ July 15, 2020
Approved by Pinellas County Community Redevelopment Date

Agency Signature Barry Burton - County Administrator


admdd02
BarryBurtonColorLogo

admdd02
Typewritten Text
July 15, 2020


Pinellas

(.Otqu : Change Order

To Rehabilitation Work Contract

Change Order Number: _Bergeron RTTB

In connection with the contract dated: ~ March 2, 2020 , for rehabilitation of
the property located at:

3930 56th Avenue N, St. Petersburg, FL 33714

Owned by: Chase Bergeron

+/- DOLLAR
PAGE TYPEOF WORK ADJUSTMENT

a time-only extension request for notice to proceed dated 4/9/2020

TOTALS:

Contract is hereby increased / decreased: ($ ). Contract time is hereby
extended 90 days, making the new contract completion date: 10/7/2020

The aforementioned change and work affected thereby are subject to all contract stipulations
and covenants. This change order is made a part of the contract dated above and the parties

have hcreunto set thclr tures
&
[ L 07/0§ | 2020
Constructlon Company/Contractors Signature Date of Change Order
-/ .
O 7220
Homeafwneﬁi gnature Date
/ July 15, 2020
Approved by Pinellas County Community Redevelopment Date

Agency Signature  Barry Burton - County Administrator


admdd02
Typewritten Text
July 15, 2020

admdd02
BarryBurtonColorLogo


Pinellas
(Ollﬂ'l:] Change Order

To Rehabilitation Work Contract
Change Order Number: _Trese RTTB

In connection with the contract dated: _March 2, 2020 , for rehabilitation of the
property located at

4485 49th Avenue N, St. Petersburg, FL 33714
Owned by: _ Jessica L Trese & Jae M Trese

+/-DOLLAR
PAGE ___ TYPEQF WORK ADJUSTMENT

a time-only extension request for notice to proceed dated 4/9/2020

TOTALS:

Contract is hereby increased / decreased: ($ ). Contract time is hereby
extended 90 days, making the new contract completion date: 10/7/2020

The aforementioned change and work affected thereby are subject to all contract stipulations and
covenants. This change order is made a part of the contract dated above and the parties have

hereunto set their sxgnatures
p u,uM 07/n% 12020

Construction Company/Con ctopd’ Signature Dat¢ of Change Order
, // /I A ) / 3/ A, Zﬁ
Hogfleowner’s | Slgnature e, TV T / Date
July 15, 2020
Approved by Pinellas County Community Redevelopment Date

A mamace @emniemn - Barry Burton - County Administrator


admdd02
BarryBurtonColorLogo

admdd02
Typewritten Text
July 15, 2020


Change Order
To Rehabilitation Work Contract

Change Order Number: _Jack_RTTB

In connection with the contract dated: __ March 2, 2020 , for rehabilitation of
the property located at:

5160 42nd Place N, St. Petersburg, FL 33709

Owned by: _Jennifer Lynn Vaquero, formerly Jennifer Lynn Jack

a time-only extension request for notice to proceed dated 4/9/2020

TOTALS:
Contract is hereby increased / decreased: ($ ). Contract time is hereby
extended 90 days, making the new contract completion date: 10/7/2020

The aforementioned change and work affected thereby are subject to all contract stipulations
and covenants. This change order is made a part of the contract dated above and the parties
have hereunto set their atures:

B Tl 03l g7]1070

Construction Company/Contractors’ Signature Date of Change Order
/1172020
’s Signature Date
July 15, 2020
Approved by Pinellas County Community Redevelopment Date

Agency Signature garry Burton - County Administrator


admdd02
Typewritten Text
July 15, 2020

admdd02
BarryBurtonColorLogo




